®
© Coilcraft, Inc. 2024
1102 Silver Lake Road
Cary, IL 60013
Phone  800-981-0363
Fax  847-639-1508
Email  cps@coilcraft.com

Cary, IL 60013
Phone  800-981-0363
Fax  847-639-1508
Email  cps@coilcraft.com
This product may not be used in medical or high
risk applications without prior Coilcraft approval.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Please check our web site for latest information.
Chip Inductors – ST124RAA Series
0402 CHIP INDUCTORS
Document ST1583-2  Revised 08/13/24
							       SRF	 DCR
		  L2	 Percent	 250 MHz	 Q typ3	 	   min4	   max5	 Imax (mA)
	  Part number1	 (nH)	 tolerance	 Q min	 900 MHz  1.7 GHz  2.4 GHz	 (GHz)	 (mOhms)	 125°C6
ST124RAAN45KRZ	 0.45	 10	 18	 38	 48	 59	 >5	 60	 140
ST124RAAN50KRZ	 0.50	 10	 15	 31	 40	 48	 >5	 75	 90
ST124RAA1N1KRZ	 1.1	 10	 14	 32	 50	 62	 >5	 95	 140
ST124RAA1N2KRZ	 1.2	 10	 16	 36	 45	 56	 >5	 130	 90
ST124RAA1N3KRZ	 1.3	 10	 12	 27	 37	 46	 >5	 200	 50
ST124RAA2N0JRZ	 2.0	 5	 16	 34	 45	 55	 >5	 125	 140
ST124RAA2N2JRZ	 2.2	 5	 15	 33	 45	 54	 >5	 180	 90
ST124RAA2N3JRZ	 2.3	 5	 11	 25	 36	 46	 >5	 160	 100
ST124RAA2N4JRZ	 2.4	 5	 11	 27	 36	 43	 >5	 260	 50
ST124RAA2N5JRZ	 2.5	 5	 10	 25	 35	 44	 >5	 205	 90
ST124RAA3N3JRZ	 3.3	 5	 15	 34	 45	 52	 >5	 150	 140
ST124RAA3N6JRZ	 3.6	 5	 13	 31	 42	 48	 >5	 230	 90
ST124RAA3N8JRZ	 3.8	 5	 12	 27	 36	 42	 >5	 345	 50
ST124RAA3N9JRZ	 3.9	 5	 10	 27	 37	 42	 >5	 230	 100
ST124RAA4N3JRZ	 4.3	 5	 14	 32	 42	 48	 >5	 190	 140
ST124RAA4N7JRZ	 4.7	 5	 16	 34	 47	 57	 >5	 275	 90
ST124RAA5N1JRZ	 5.1	 5	 14	 31	 42	 50	 >5	 325	 70
ST124RAA5N3JRZ	 5.3	 5	 12	 29	 40	 47	 >5	 430	 50
ST124RAA5N6JRZ	 5.6	 5	 12	 28	 39	 47	 >5	 275	 100
ST124RAA5N8JRZ	 5.8	 5	 16	 35	 48	 58	 >5	 315	 100
ST124RAA6N0JRZ	 6.0	 5	 14	 31	 42	 51	 >5	 340	 90
ST124RAA6N2JRZ	 6.2	 5	 14	 33	 44	 53	 >5	 385	 70
ST124RAA6N8JRZ	 6.8	 5	 13	 31	 42	 48	 >5	 310	 100
ST124RAA6N9JRZ	 6.9	 5	 12	 30	 40	 46	 >5	 510	 50
ST124RAA7N5JRZ	 7.5	 5	 12	 28	 37	 43	 >5	 320	 100
ST124RAA7N8JRZ	 7.8	 5	 14	 31	 42	 49	 >5	 380	 90
ST124RAA8N2JRZ	 8.2	 5	 14	 30	 40	 46	 >5	 445	 70
ST124RAA8N8JRZ	 8.8	 5	 13	 30	 39	 44	 >5	 600	 50
ST124RAA9N5JRZ	 9.5	 5	 12	 28	 37	 44	 >5	 575	 70
ST124RAA10NJRZ	 10	 5	 14	 31	 40	 46	 >5	 520	 70
ST124RAA12NJRZ	 12	 5	 12	 27	 37	 42	 >5	 640	 70
ST124RAA13NJRZ	 13	 5	 13	 30	 38	 43	 >5	 730	 50
ST124RAA15NJRZ	 15	 5	 12	 27	 35	 38	 >5	 820	 50
ST124RAA18NJRZ	 18	 5	 12	 27	 37	 42	 4.5	 1020	 40
ST124RAA20NJRZ	 20	 5	 12	 28	 35	 37	 4.3	 1300	 40
ST124RAA24NJRZ	 24	 5	 12	 28	 33	 33	 4.0	 1550	 40
1.	When ordering, please specify termination and screening codes:
ST124RAA24NJRZ
Tolerance:	 J	 =	5%  K = 10%